Full Down CQ(}MHLQ//W 0. r !\ﬁja@wr ] o
CompaCﬂ_eE@ggf@ngg;{Q_ﬂ%Ll;&|gy§k9r§,r:;§7§@jg}og may not necessarily be standard equipping parts.

L _lgol: or.TL150_. 4 O61-TBlL -~ S/N,21500004-21500627

AL B At o Rt e RNt nd D M = = D Akl ot 8 < A1 O
V viahiua NO. D vjv[e

AP
b2 @A QB 150-mini-

2.Parts change may be made without prior notice.
3.Form of this Parts Catalog.

YOOF2161 (1997.09.01)
2 BEES R S(T—aH) A=JAIH-0T DT 4JH-DTZA
1 Fig. FUEL INJECTION PUMP (W/B00O [B3, 4H-0T2 E= 4JH-DTZY
C= MJH-DTZP  [F= 4
N = ' L 4
N LEV» 0 PEE‘?S#EO. %B/ﬁ/% DESCRPTION (R B@i 3 E)Q?ti:)i =118 L ®
1 . 729595-51390~F0#/7 ASY(7-209%  |FULE INJECTION PUMP |~ T: 11 10 11 1 T>
-1 |- 729595°57391 |{FO£7 ASY(F-1/%%  |FULE INJECTION PUMP | 11 1§ 11 1 1 £_1
®\ ® |(aFPFo0iss ) @=£/400200 ) R
N 3 oo |26022-060162 |3<337 M 6X 16 SCREW M 6X 16 9. 9 91 %79
13- 1 |- | |26022-060162 |342%7 M 6X 16 SCREW M 6X 16 | LA A4l ALK
(A=£/400185 ) (B=E/#00200 ) (C=E/#00156 ) (DFE/#00156 ) (E=E/#0015¢ P
4 oo | |129470-51040 | hhve7b CAMSHAFT T
5 -« | [122710-51050 | <7Y7%0-5 BEARING, ROLLER 20 20 20 20 2
6 .o | [129470-51060 | <7yv9491 RETAINER 1 1 (REREARE
— [ T i N S S S W
& = emparks
(1) T=RbaAURoE—FfE AH-DT UH-DTIE D BOOST COMPEMSATOR TYPE.
E/# 00155 £ T3, WoLEXHBHELET OPTIONAL PART, TO E/ # 00155,
(4JH - DT,4JH ~DTZ)
(D Ref. No.
The Ref. No. in the list may not be accord with the Ref. No. on illustration.
Ex.) llustration No. List head No.
(&) 1 1 (Befor change) —_— 1 (After change)

When interchangeable symbol N, R, and K, illustrations for new parts are sometimes omitted.

@ Lev.(Level)

Indication and Meaning of Level

Level : Hereunder is given the relation among the number of dots(¢),the level and the nominal parent- child relationship.

o e Parent parts(Assembly parts)
o0 e Child parts included in "+" (Semi- Assembly parts,component parts of Assembly parts.)
ees ----Child parts included in "+ ", Grand- child parts in terms of "=".

(Compornent parts of Semi- Assembly parts.)
Note) A parts of non- sale parts are illustlated but not listed.

® Change Mark

Change Mark "I" is given to the part for which a desigh change was made at this time.
The design change was not shown in the last published Parts Catalog.

@ Interchangeability Mark

In the case where a part change took place,one of the following interchangeability marks is indicated for that part.

Symbol| interchangeability Contents note
N Oid i New | New Part is interchangeable for Old Part but not interchangeable conversely.
Q |od ﬁ New | New Part is not interchangeable for Old Part but interchangeable conversely.
R |0 :8: New | New Part is interchangeabie for Old Part and vice versa.
S |Old “35< New|New Partis not interchangeable for Old Part and vice versa.
w Part newly added.
Y4 Part discontinued.
F Not interchangeable single part but interchangeable by set of the related parts.
K Changed only in quantity used.

(® Effective Machine No.

When a part is changed,Effective Machine No. of a Model for which the part is applicable is indication
in each column of (A)- (F).

Product Symbol Product No. Product Symbol Product No.
C Clutch No. Compressor No. M Machine No.
D Drive No. T Tractor No.
E Engine No. Notel) 3% Date

Note1) Date may follow the symbol in some cases. (Ex.) 3 1996.01

Note2) As far as engine models shown by "XXX” are concerned, the modification of the parts could not be
predicted or the engine models themselves could not be identified.

Note3) (A=E/#00185) means that the design change on the part has been effective for the model at the
column (A)(in this case, for 4JH- DT) on and from E/#(Engine Serial Number) 00185.

® Remarks Mark
Figures or alphab mbols) are entered in the remark column.
Sample of ma%&c@@\‘ﬁ‘@&@ﬁe&z ﬁagéﬁéﬁinent parts are indicated in the lower part of the list by the same symbols

https://www.ar@sdhesamsigied@pgdewnloads/takeuchi-tl150-mini-compact-excavator-parts-manualbook-no-bt7z008/

Reference

0-2

0-2


https://www.arepairmanual.com/downloads/takeuchi-tl150-mini-compact-excavator-parts-manualbook-no-bt7z008/
https://www.arepairmanual.com/downloads/takeuchi-tl150-mini-compact-excavator-parts-manualbook-no-bt7z008/

Product: Takeuchi TL150 Mini Compact Excavator Parts Manual(Book No.BT7Z008)

Full Download: https://www.arepairmanual.com/downloads/takeuchi-tl150-mini-

compact-excavator-parts-manualbook-no-bt7z008/

ARXKEKEAKEKKRKkKRKRhkA A Ahkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhxkhkhkhkhkkkkkhkkxk

(PC NO.YOOD7140) $ommm e + % *
| 1A01 | % ¢ ) .
o ———— + % % *
******************************ﬁ%*******************
I9EINO.  29ED A1 GROUP Néis o¥-932
GROUP 2 LOCATION
1 oaNINgYo CYLINDER a%ocx 1402
2 #°v5-A GEAR Housxée 1A03
3 ISRIMNDII NI & A{LN° T FLYWHEEL H§USING & OIL SUMP 1A04
4 DYIANAYRS & AN DRYE CYLINDER H§Ao & BONNET 1A05
5 #10%3-Am-bF> & TP00-7F SUCTION MA§1F0LD & AIR CLEANER 1A06
6 NTEI=h-bEY & H1LDY EXHAUST MAEIFOLD & SILENCER 1A07
7 hLIPIE & JRNHENP CAMSHAFT &EDRIVING GEAR 1A08
8 3-t“o TURBINE é 1A09
9 95529P7F & E°Ab CRANKSHAFTE& PISTON 1A10
10 LOYAFL LUB.OIL %Y§TEM 111
11 Lone17° LUB.OIL %?ée TA12
12 CWIATL COOLING é%%sk SYSTEM 1413
13 FO2uath° o7 FUEL INJEC%iON PUMP 1A14
14 FO7o0PN o FUEL INJécgzow VALVE 1A15
15 FON°12° FUEL LINé_% 1416
16 #hoF199Y5F ENGINE s%%é’oEVIcE 1801
17 A3-7157°%-3 STARTiNGE%éTOR 1802
18 9“1aL-3 GENERAToé’g 1803
0 <
19 New$styh ET 1B04

GASKET §



https://www.arepairmanual.com/downloads/takeuchi-tl150-mini-compact-excavator-parts-manualbook-no-bt7z008/
https://www.arepairmanual.com/downloads/takeuchi-tl150-mini-compact-excavator-parts-manualbook-no-bt7z008/




Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627

CYLINDER BLOCK

Y00D7140

4TNE106T-TBL

SU>870v7
CYLINDER BLOCK

7;
— &) ———i:
B i i @ (%2)“
: [ ¥



REF NO.
1
4
5
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
19
22
23
24
27

PARTS NO.
723900-01560
171051-01921
123900-02020
123900-02410
22351-060012
23875-030000
27231-700000
27241-300000
23875-030000
27225-120160
121851-11970
123900-02800
123900-02930
119174-01200
123900-01340
123900-02340
123900-02940

Reference:Fig0l

ASY
NPTF1

6.0AX 12
PT3/8( )

PT3/8( )

CYLINDER BLOCK

Description
BLOCK ASSY, CYLINDER
- PLUG
BOLT,CAP,MAIN-BEARIN
BUSH
SPRING PIN 6X12
PLUG PT3/8,STEEL
PLUG 70
PLUG 30
PLUG PT3/8,STEEL
PLUG 12*16
JOINT, PIPE
BEARING ASSY, MAIN
- BEARING ASSY, THRUST
BOLT, CYLINDER HEAD
GASKET, HEAD
MAIN BEARING US=0.25
BEARING, THRUST .250S

Q'ty
1
1
10

=
NOFRPONORRPFRPORANE

€3]
)

~

o c

oo

N N
N/ N/

Page:01



Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627
GEAR HOUSING

GEAR HOUSING

2 T-A

Y00D7140
4TNE106T-TBL

02

Fig02

Reference



REF NO.

PARTS NO.
723900-01590
123900-01780
123900-01740
123900-01830
123900-32001
26216-100302
24101-062060
129900-32030
129900-32040
22312-080160
26106-080202
26106-080202
26106-080402
26106-080452
26106-080452
26106-080502
26106-080702
26106-080802
26366-100002
124160-01751
24311-000320
24101-062054
24101-062060
24311-000110
121023-26070
24321-000850
26106-100122
977770-01212
171031-11741
24311-000320

Reference:Fig02

- CMP
-
FIP

- CMP(LOW ,HOP

LO-P CMP

10X 30

: 6206

0 P20

0 P14
8X16
8X 20
8X 20
8X 40
8X 45
8X 45
8X 50
8X 70
8X 80
10

( )
0 1A P 32.0
6205
6206
0 1A P 11.0
(HO-P)
0 1A G 85.0
10X 12

0 1A P 32.0

GEAR HOUSING

Description "ty

HOUSING ASSY
OIL SEAL
COVER, FIP
GEAR CASE AS
PUMP ASSY,
STUD BOLT
BALL BEARI
0-RING P20
0-RING P14
PARALLEL PIN
BOLT M 8X 20
BOLT M 8X 20
BOLT M 8X 40
BOLT M 8X 45
BOLT M 8X 45
BOLT M 8X 50
BOLT M 8X 70
BOLT M 8X 80
NUT M10
CAP, LUB.OIL
0-RING 1A P-
BEARING #620
BALL BEARING
0-RING 1A P-
COVER, HO-P
0-RING 1A G-
BOLT M10X 12
GASKET, LIQU
PIPE
0-RING 1A P-

M
M
M
M
M
M

,COVER, G

SY
L.0.

NG

8X 16
PLATED
PLATED
PLATED
PLATED
PLATED
PLATED
PLATED
PLATED

SUPPLY
32.0
5

11.0
85.0

PLATED
1D

PR RNRRPRPRPRRRARWURUOROUINEARRRARR R R RO

32.0

@

Page:02



FLYWHEEL HOUSING & OIL SUMP

IIARANNDI YT & ALWITY

Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627

E% FLYWHEEL HOUSING & OIL SUMP

Y00D7140
4TNE106T-TBL

N

03

Fig03

Reference



& FLYWHEEL HOUSING & OIL SUMP

REF NO. PARTS NO. Description Q" ty 1 R
1 129100-01580 8X16 PARALLEL PIN 8X16 2
123900-01620 - CMP COVER ASSY,FLYWHEEL 1
4 119620-01750 ( - CAP, FLYWHEEL COVER 1
5 26106-100352 10X 35 BOLT M10X 35 PLATED 10
6 123672-01782 - SEAL, OIL 1
7 123900-01710 CMP PAN COMP,LUB.OIL 1
8 119640-01640 - M22 - DRAIN PLUG M22 1
10 22190-220002 - - « - )22 - SEAL WASHER 22S 1
11 26106-080122 8X 12 BOLT M 8X 12 PLATED 22
12 26106-080162 8X 16 BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED 4

13 977770-01212 - GASKET, LIQUID 1 [€))

Reference:Fig03 Page:03



Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627
CYLINDER HEAD & BONNET

YO0D7140

4TNES06T-TBL SUZIAyR & AIEy A
CYLINDER HEAD & BONNET

To(D)-1

Reference  Fig04 04



REF NO.

PARTS NO.
123901-03090
123900-07900
26106-100202
723900-11100
123900-11080
123900-11090
119000-11810
23876-005000
27241-400000
23876-030000
123900-11100
123900-11110
123900-11120
121850-11150
121850-11180
119171-11370
119625-11870
119625-11880
119625-11900
26216-060252
26366-060002
27310-090000
123900-11200
123900-11240
119000-11280
123900-11510
123900-11520
123900-11650
129150-11230
129150-11750
123900-11660
129150-11230
129150-11750
22242-000180
26577-040162
119593-11300
26106-080702
26366-080002
124160-01751
123912-11330
129150-03070
123900-03202
123900-03210
123900-03220
123900-11310
26022-050122
124160-11360
24311-000120
123912-07900
26106-100252
123901-03270
123901-03240
123901-03250
123901-03260
26116-050102
123901-03280
123912-03300
123912-03270
123951-03090
23000-016000
23000-041000
23000-041000
24311-000320

Reference:Fig04

- (C - out

10X 20

ASSY
- (INT
- (EXH

C )
PT 1/16
PT 3/8

(INT
(EXH

6X 25

- CMP

(512
0 1A P 12.0

10X 25
- CmP

_( -
5X 10
PT3/8-10
- CWP( -
- - 19
- - (B
- 16
- 41
- 41
0 1A P 32.0

& CYLINDER HEAD & BONNET
Q 'ty

Description
HOSE, RUBBER
LIFTER
BOLT M10X 20 PLATED
HEAD ASSY, CYLINDER
SEAT, INTAKE
SEAT, EXHAUST
GUIDE, VALVE (EXHAUST
PLUG PT 1/16,SCREW
PLUG 40
PLUG PT3/8,SCREW
VALVE INTAKE
VALVE EXHAUST
SPRING, VALVE
SEAL, VALVE STEM
RETAINER, SPRING
CAP, VALVE
PROTECTOR, NOZZLE
SEAT, NOZZLE
RETAINER
STUD M 6X 25 PLATED
NUT M 6
COTTER 9
SUPPORT COMP,ROCKKER
SHAFT ROCKER ARM
SPRING
SUPPORT ROCKER ARM A
- SUPPORT ROCKER ARM B
- ARM ASSY, SUC. ROCKE
. SCREW, VALVE
NUT M8XP1.0
ARM ASSY, EXH. ROCKE
SCREW, VALVE
NUT M8XP1.0
CIRCLIP 18
SCREW M 4X 16
BOLT 8X80
BOLT M 8X 70 PLATED
NUT M 8
CAP, LUB.OIL SUPPLY
BONNET ASSY
BAFFLE,BREATHER
PLATE
PACKING(BREATHER
JOINT
PACKING
SCREW M5X12
KNOB
0-RING 1A P12.0
LIFTING
BOLT M10X25 PLATED
BREATHER ASSY
WOOL, STEAL
COVER
BREATHER
BOLT M 5X 10 PLATED
ELBOW
HOSE CMP,BREAZER OUT
PROTECTOR,FUEL PIPE
HOSE B, BREATHER
CLAMP 16
CLAMP 41
CLAMP 41
0-RING 1A P-32.0

PERPNNNRPRPRPRPRARPRPORPNRPEPRARRORPRPRPEPNNRPRPARMRERENADMERDRDRRRPWOWRRPOOCORADMROCOCORADMRPRRPORARARLNRERE

@

Page:04



Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627
SUCTION MANIFOLD & AIR CLEANER

Y00D7140

4TNEL06T-TBL 5 F2109XVIR-IN & IPTU-F
SUCTION MANIFOLD & AIR CLEANER

NN
LOOSE PARTS

Reference  Fig05

05



REF NO.

PARTS NO.
123900-12100
123900-12110
26106-080702
129595-18141
23000-054000
123912-18350
123900-77020
123900-77030
123900-77500
26106-100752
26106-100952
23000-070000
23000-115000
26106-080162
123912-12500
123950-12520
119160-12540
119117-12560
119117-12570
129612-12650
119140-12680

Reference:Fig05

- (INT

PK(SUC -

8X 70
54
PK

10X 75
10X 95
70
115
8X 16
- CWmP

TASY(
(

& - SUCTION MANIFOLD & AIR CLEANER

Description
MANTFOLD,AIR INTAKE
PK(SUC
BOLT M 8X 70 PLATED
HOSE, RUBBER
CLAMP 54
BEND
GASKET,AIR HEATER
GASKET,AIR HEATER
HEATER AIR
BOLT M10X 75 PLATED
BOLT M10X 95 PLATED
CLAMP 70
CLAMP 115
BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED
AIR CLEANER COMP.

- COVER
VALVE
ELEMENT ASSY OUTER
ELEMENT, INNER
MARKING, (W)
INDICATOR

Q "ty

PR RRRRRARRLRNONRRPRPRNNR,OR R

R

Page:05



Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627
EXHAUST MANIFOLD & SILENCER

Y00D7140

4TNE106T-TBL 6 NANZR-VR & B oY
EXHAUST MANIFOLD & SILENCER

ROIIED
LOOSE PARTS

Reference  Fig06

06



- & EXHAUST MANIFOLD & SILENCER

REF NO. PARTS NO. Description Q" ty 1 R

1 123900-13610 8X80 STUD BOLT M 8X 80 2

123901-13200 - (EXH MANIFOLD,AIR EXHAUST 1
3 123900-13110 PK(EXH - PK(EXH 1
4 129693-44310 (CFW - BOLT(CFW COOLER 5
5 129418-18320 M8X20 STUD BOLT M8X20 4
6 26366-080002 8 NUT M 8 2
7 129400-13201 ( ) GASKET, (NON-ASB.) 1
8 26366-080002 8 NUT M 8 4
9 123912-13500 SILENCER 1
10 123900-13650 M8X110 BOLT M8X110 1
11 123912-13650 -( STAY 1
12 123901-18080 PK(T/C OUT PK(T/C OUT 1
13 26106-080222 8X 22 BOLT M 8X 22 PLATED 2
14 26106-080222 8X 22 BOLT M 8X 22 PLATED 4

Reference:Fig06 Page:06



Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627
CAMSHAFT & DRIVING GEAR

CAMSHAFT & DRIVING GEAR

DLIPITN & TRIFV

;

Y00D7140
4TNE106T-TBL

07

Figo7

Reference



& CAMSHAFT & DRIVING GEAR

REF NO. PARTS NO. Description Q" ty 1 R
1 123900-14200 TAPPET 8
2 123900-14400 PUSH ROD 8
3 123901-14590 CMP CAMSHAFT ASSY 1
4 129150-02450 - - METAL,THRUST 1
6 129900-14110 - ( - - GEAR, CAMSHAFT 1
7 22512-070140 - - - 7X14 - KEY 7X 14 1
8 26106-080142 M 8X 14 BOLT M 8X 14 PLATED 2
9 123900-25060 ( SHAFT(GEAR, IDLE 1

10 123900-25130 CMP GEAR, IDLE CMP 1
13 26106-080552 8X 55 BOLT M 8X 55 PLATED 3
14 129900-25900 (FI-P A GEAR, FI-P 1
15 129900-26020 HO-P CMP GEAR ASSY, HYDR.PUMP 1

Reference:Fig07 Page:07



Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627
TURBINE

YO0D7140

4TNE106T-TBL g—p>
8 TURBIN

Reference  Fig08

08



TURBINE

REF NO. PARTS NO. Description Q"ty 1 R
1 123901-18090 PK(T/C IN PK(T/C IN 1
2 22117-080000 ( 8 WASHER 8 4
3 26703-080002 8 NUT M 8 4
4 26213-080222 8X 22 STUD M 8X 22 4
5 123912-18011 - (RHF5 TURBINE 1

Reference:Fig08 Page:08



Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627
CRANKSHAFT & PISTON

Y00D7140

4TNE106T-TBL

95279% 7k & EXNY
CRANKSHAFT & PISTON

Reference

Fig09

09



& CRANKSHAFT & PISTON

REF NO. PARTS NO. Description Q" ty 1 R

1 123900-21050 CMP CRANKSHAFT ASSY 1

3 129900-21220 GEAR, CRANKSHAFT 1

4 121850-21290 PP( ) PARALLEL PIN 1

5 121850-21920 10X22 PARALLEL PIN 10X22 1

6 22512-070140 - - 7X14 KEY 7X 14 1

7 129900-21640 WASHER 1

8 123900-21650 -( V-PULLY (CRANK 1

9 121850-21680 ~ -) BOLT, V-PULLEY 1

10 121850-21130 ( ) BOLT, FLYWHEEL 6

11 123912-21570 CMP FLYWHEEL ASSY 1

13 127410-21480 Z2=129 RING GEAR Z=129 1

14 123901-22080 CMP PISTON ASSY 4

16 123900-22050 CMP RING ASSY 4
22 119173-22300 PIN, PISTON 4
23 22252-000370 C( 37 CIRCLIP 37 8
24 123900-23000 CMP ROD ASSY, CONNECTING 4
27 123900-23910 METAL, PISTON PIN 4 (€D)
28 123900-23200 BOLT, ROD 8
29 123900-23600 - CMP METAL ASSY, CRANKPIN 4
31 123900-23610 (  )U.S=0.25 BEARING,PIN U.S=0.25 4 (2) (U.S=0.25)
33 123901-22900 CMP 0.250S PISTON W/RING 0S=.25 4 (3) (0.5=0.25)
35 123900-22950 0.5=0.25 RING SET 0.S=0.25 4 3) (0.5=0.25)

Reference:Fig09 Page:09



Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627
LUB.OIL SYSTEM

Y00D7140

4TNE106T-TBL /']O L OYXT1
LUB.OIL SYSTEM

Reference  Figl0 10



REF NO.

PARTS NO.
123912-33011
123912-33040
123900-33060
123912-33100
26106-080202
129951-34801
119260-34810
123912-34810
24311-240100
119005-35150
123900-35000
24314-000180
26106-080122
26106-080162
121550-49111

Reference:Figl0

LO - CMP
Lo - CMP
PK(LO -
(Lo -
8X 20
(Lo -

(
0 1A P 10A
Lo 80X100L

LO CMP
0 4C P 18.0
8X 12
8X 16

PT1/4

LO

Description

COOLER ASSY, L.O.
BRACKET COMP, COOLER

PACKING

BOLT, L.0.COOLER
BOLT M 8X 20 PLATED

DIPSTICK

GUIDE, DIPSTICK
GUIDE, DIPSTICK
0-RING 1A P-10A

STRAINER 80X100L,LO.
PIPE ASY,L.OIL INLET
0-RING 4C P-18.0
BOLT M 8X 12 PLATED
BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED

JOINT PT1/4

LUB.OIL SYSTEM
Q"ty

PR RRRRRRRRARR R R

Page:10



LUB.OIL LINE

1 1 LO/NAT

Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627

Y00D7140

LUB.OIL LINE

4TNE106T-TBL

11

Figll

Reference




REF NO.

PARTS NO.
114250-39450
123912-39060
124160-39140
121252-39150
124223-39900
23297-060081
23414-100000
26106-080122
124070-13300
123912-39600
123901-39820
23000-025000
24314-000180
26106-080142
22190-080002
129792-39410
123900-39650
22351-030010
123950-39050
105010-39140
26106-060162

Reference:Figll

(0.5KG)
LO-T(T/C CMP
10
M10X1.5

A 6X 8
( 10
8X 12
PT3/8(3T75Z)
LO-T(T/C
- (Lo
- 25
0 4C P 18.0
M 8X 14
- « - ) 8
COMP

3.0AX 10
LO-T CMP (HO-P

6X 16

LO LUB.OIL LINE

Description
SWITCH, (0.5KG)L.0.
PIPE,LUB.OIL
BOLT 10, PIPE JOINT
BOLT, PIPE JOINT
RETAINER
RETAINER 6X 8
GASKET 10, ROUND
BOLT M 8X 12 PLATED
ELBOW (PT3/8)

PIPE, L.O.

HOSE

CLAMP 25

0-RING 4C P-18.0
BOLT M 8X 14 PLATED
SEAL WASHER 8S
VALVE ASSY, CHECK
NOZZLE

SPRING PIN 3X10
PIPE.ASSY, L.O.
BOLT, PIPE JOINT
BOLT M 6X 16 PLATED

NP ARRRRRLRNNRRPRNORRRREER RO

-
~+
<

Page:11



Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627
COOLING WATER SYSTEM

Y00D7140

ATNE106T-TBL 12 CW‘\JXf/J
COOLING WATER SYSTEM

Reference  Figl2 12



REF NO.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
55

PARTS NO.
129466-49300
123900-42000
123900-42050
26106-060502
26106-080552
123900-42470
123910-42480
123915-44740
123900-44761
26106-100452
123900-49800
124610-48620
124610-49291
123550-49530
123500-49550
23876-030000
26106-080142
123900-49820
26106-080602
26106-080702
123912-49031
23000-025000
119266-49350
121250-44901
124465-44950
129150-49360
119642-49050
119642-49090
123912-44500
119259-44570
121850-44800
121850-44830
121850-44840
121850-44850
121850-44860
121850-44870
121850-44880
120147-44810
123912-44900
129150-49100
129150-49080
23000-060000

Reference:Figl2

PT3/8
o (LOW ASY
PK(CWP
6X 50
8X 55
- (CWP B 130
v (- B47
ol
10X 45
- - CMP
- 82 )
PK( - -
PT 3/8
. M 8X 14
PK( - -
8X 60
8X 70
CW-T(LO - IN
- 25
- (110 C
16
PK 10
CW-T CMP(OC-CWP
- ASY
- CcMP
- (_
ASSY
(
- Asy
CMP
- 60

cw COOLING WATER SYSTEM

Description
ELBOW PT3/8
PUMP ASSY, C. WATER
PACKING
BOLT M 6X 50 PLATED
BOLT M 8X 55 PLATED
V-PULLEY
V-BELT
FAN, C.W.
SPACER
BOLT M10X 45 PLATED
THERMOSTAT CASE ASSY
- THERMOSTAT
GASKET
COVER, THERMOSTAT
GASKET
PLUG PT3/8,SCREW
- BOLT M 8X 14 PLATED
GASKET
BOLT M 8X 60 PLATED
BOLT M 8X 70 PLATED
PIPE, C.W.
CLAMP 25
SENSOR, THERMO.
SWITCH, THERMO(110 C
GASKET 16
GASKET 10
PIPE ASSY
TUBE, CORRUGATED
RADIATOR ASSY
CAP, RADIATOR
RESERVIOR
- LABEL, RESERVE TANK
SWITCH ASSY
CAP
GASKET
PIPE
- CLAMP
BRACKET
OIL COOLER ASSY
COCK ASSY, 3-WAY
COCK, DRAIN
CLAMP 60

Q "ty

AR R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRRRARNNARANRRRRRARRRRANRRER

Page:12



Engine for TL150 4TNE106T-TBL S/N 21500004-21500627
FUEL INJECTION PUMP

Y00D7140 ' .
ATNE106T-TBL FO7o Ivih)T
1 3 FUEL INJECTION PUMP

Reference  Figl3



FO FUEL INJECTION PUMP

REF NO. PARTS NO. Description Q"ty 1 R
1 123912-51020 CMP  FO-P CMP 1

Reference:Figl3 Page:13



21500627

Product: Takeuchi TL150 Fﬂﬂiiegmg%%t Ex%go )
v r Mo - S

NEOaaR): https:/iwww . arepairmanuat.co ds/takeuct=
com &Eéﬂéﬁvdtﬂr-parts-manualbook-nollbﬂﬁ)oﬂO TII9NY
FUEL INJECTION VALVE

30

https://www.arepairmanual.com/downloads/ti\keuchiél15(13mini—compact—excavator—parts—manualbook—no—bt72008/

Reference Figl4 14


https://www.arepairmanual.com/downloads/takeuchi-tl150-mini-compact-excavator-parts-manualbook-no-bt7z008/
https://www.arepairmanual.com/downloads/takeuchi-tl150-mini-compact-excavator-parts-manualbook-no-bt7z008/

